

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).4655/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 23/05/2011 in S.B.CRMSBA
No.3418/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

JAGPAL SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 19/08/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Upadhyay, Adv.
Ms. Rajneesh Bhaskar, Adv.
Dr. Prikshat Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG
Mr. Vijay Verma, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On the request of learned counsel for the
petitioner, the matter is adjourned by a week to enable
the learned counsel to file Charge Sheet submitted in
this case.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Court Master